DROSCAND

BETONGINJEKSIONSKUPLING

5205-XX

Artikkelnr.

52053516
52053816
52054216
52055116
52055120
52055124
52056432
52056440

www.hydroscand.no

Gjenge
G1"F*
G1"F*
G1"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G11/2"F
G2"F
G21/2"F

Produktinfo
Produkt info2
Produktgruppe
Type

Materiale

Beskrivelse

Storrelse
35 mm
38 mm
42 mm
51 mm
51 mm
51 mm
64 mm

64 mm

26.04.2024

System 22. 50 bar WP
Hunkupling

500

Betong

Stal

1" leveres med kun ett handtak.

Annen info

*) Ett handtak
*) Ett handtak
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